
Race 1 Austin MS Teams 2019

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Prior Lake-MS 1962.00
500.01 *Alex Krawza M8th Grade Boys D1
500.01 *Tegan Moore M7th Grade Boys D1
490.02 *George Tocko M7th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *Meghan Binkowski F7th Grade Girls
441.08Owen Meyer M8th Grade Boys D1
441.08Jenna Pettes F7th Grade Girls
434.09Gavin Ptak M8th Grade Boys D1
420.011Braden Erdahl M7th Grade Boys D1
414.012Ryder Clough M7th Grade Boys D1
408.013Kirk Carlson M8th Grade Boys D1
408.013Declan Folger M7th Grade Boys D1
408.013Tanner Long M6th Grade Boys D1
402.014Gavin Olson M7th Grade Boys D1
390.016Owen Moore M6th Grade Boys D1
380.018Danika Terrell F7th Grade Girls
370.020Sadie Salo F8th Grade Girls
365.021Parker Moore M6th Grade Boys D1
348.025Jett Loechler M7th Grade Boys D1
336.028John Graham M7th Grade Boys D1
326.031Nicholas Kieser M8th Grade Boys D1
292.045Robert McCroskey M7th Grade Boys D1

2 Washburn-MS 1924.00
490.02 *Ciara Thatcher F6th Grade Girls
481.03 *Parker Woller M8th Grade Boys D1
481.03 *Claire Adleman F7th Grade Girls
472.04 *Astrid Myhre F8th Grade Girls
472.04Finn Cherveny M8th Grade Boys D1
472.04Zoe Wagner F6th Grade Girls
472.04Andrew Lipinsky M6th Grade Boys D1
464.05Eva Hermodson F8th Grade Girls
456.06Henry Davis M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06Milo Roy M6th Grade Boys D1
434.09Gus Moen-Walvatne M7th Grade Boys D1
427.010Izzy Greenwin F6th Grade Girls
420.011Anders Myhre M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012Luca Knych M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012William Chervney M6th Grade Boys D1
402.014Olivier Pitman M6th Grade Boys D1
396.015Emmett Cooper M7th Grade Boys D1
390.016Stella Kriesel F7th Grade Girls
385.017Lillie Hokanson F8th Grade Girls
375.019Henry Klein M7th Grade Boys D1
375.019Sammy Hokanson M6th Grade Boys D1
365.021Doyle Brown M8th Grade Boys D1
352.024Charlie Sokolski M7th Grade Boys D1
336.028Oliver Kriesel M8th Grade Boys D1
323.032Archer Totzke M8th Grade Boys D1
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314.035Nate Benson M7th Grade Boys D1
311.036Jack Woodward M7th Grade Boys D1
304.039Schae St Germaine M8th Grade Boys D1
300.041Harley Peterson M7th Grade Boys D1
289.047Jonas Meillier M7th Grade Boys D1

3 Hopkins-MS 1904.00
500.01 *Lucianna Krawczyk F7th Grade Girls
500.01 *Courtney Weber F6th Grade Girls
456.06 *Griffin Lampe M7th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Tristan Smith M7th Grade Boys D1
441.08Haaken Dohse M6th Grade Boys D1
402.014Oscar Tix M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016Shea Becker M7th Grade Boys D1
380.018Duncan Armour M7th Grade Boys D1
370.020Simon Bjerketvedt M8th Grade Boys D1
340.027Elliot Meents M7th Grade Boys D1
320.033Reid Oertli M7th Grade Boys D1
317.034Lincoln Heath M7th Grade Boys D1
300.041Cyrus Dey-Johanneck M8th Grade Boys D1
282.054Luke Norling M7th Grade Boys D1

4 Hutchinson-MS 1816.00
464.05 *Carter Juhnke M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Kari Juhnke F6th Grade Girls
448.07 *Conner Hogan M8th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Levi Moore M6th Grade Boys D1
420.011Laira Busse F7th Grade Girls
402.014Ella German F7th Grade Girls
365.021Clayton Moore M7th Grade Boys D1
302.040Cody Gunderson M8th Grade Boys D1

5 Wayzata-MS 1804.00
481.03 *Louie Etzel M6th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Alexis Halvorson F6th Grade Girls
441.08 *Lila Golomb F6th Grade Girls
434.09 *Oscar Kirven M6th Grade Boys D1
396.015Benjamin Tomlin M6th Grade Boys D1
385.017Joseph Chartier M7th Grade Boys D1
365.021Alexandra Hodena F8th Grade Girls
356.023Owen Morrison M7th Grade Boys D1
348.025Sam Galloway M8th Grade Boys D1
340.027Cole Fox M8th Grade Boys D1
326.031Joseph Musso M7th Grade Boys D1
320.033Cameron Lucky M8th Grade Boys D1
317.034Joey Engdahl M8th Grade Boys D1
308.037Aidan MacMillan M8th Grade Boys D1
306.038Jack Denzin M7th Grade Boys D1
296.043AJ Herzberg M7th Grade Boys D1
290.046Henry Sedgwick M7th Grade Boys D1
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6 Southwest Mpls-MS 1716.00
490.02 *Will Brandvold M6th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Zoe Sumner F7th Grade Girls
390.016 *Parker Hunt M8th Grade Boys D1
380.018 *Andrew Swierenga M8th Grade Boys D1
332.029Spencer Devens M8th Grade Boys D1
323.032JP Walker M7th Grade Boys D1
311.036Nathan Hickman M8th Grade Boys D1
298.042Erikson Moen M7th Grade Boys D1

7 White Bear Lake-MS 1694.00
448.07 *Gretchen Blankenship F7th Grade Girls
441.08 *Maxwell Florin M7th Grade Boys D1
420.011 *Madison Mulder F8th Grade Girls
385.017 *Damon Gray M8th Grade Boys D1
380.018Kennedy Lange F8th Grade Girls
375.019Jacob Pierce M8th Grade Boys D1
370.020Dylan Spence M7th Grade Boys D1
332.029Blake Rolfer M7th Grade Boys D1
329.030Keigan McCarty M7th Grade Boys D1
287.049Cole Morin M7th Grade Boys D1
286.050Marshall Hawks M7th Grade Boys D1
285.051Jaeden Kaetterhenry M7th Grade Boys D1

8 Burnsville-MS 1646.00
472.04 *Josiah Nicholas M7th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Katie Jensen F7th Grade Girls
396.015 *Dylan Peterson M8th Grade Boys D1
344.026 *Aaron Hanson M7th Grade Boys D1
302.040Finlay Wendt M7th Grade Boys D1
283.053Alejandro Serrato M7th Grade Boys D1

9 Austin-MS 1629.00
427.010 *Ethan Anderson M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Julie Nesvold F8th Grade Girls
408.013 *Ella Schultz F8th Grade Girls
380.018 *Gage Soucek M6th Grade Boys D1
356.023Rory Pollock M8th Grade Boys D1
344.026Michael Tschida M8th Grade Boys D1
306.038Grant Marreel M8th Grade Boys D1
284.052Jacob Winkels M7th Grade Boys D1

10 Edina-MS 1428.00
500.01 *Andrew Hartmann M6th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Isaac Bell M7th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Cooper Austin M6th Grade Boys D1
385.017Jack Velander M6th Grade Boys D1
370.020William Erlin M6th Grade Boys D1
360.022Coleman Hinkie M6th Grade Boys D1
352.024Griffin Nelson M8th Grade Boys D1
314.035Max Park M8th Grade Boys D1
308.037Loren Toeniskoetter M7th Grade Boys D1
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11 Rochester Century-MS 1328.00
481.03 *Brekken DeWeese M7th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Dax Jones-Struckmann M7th Grade Boys D1
420.011 *Brennan Weckwerth M6th Grade Boys D1
360.022Logan NguyenHammel M8th Grade Boys D1
360.022Aaron Mills M7th Grade Boys D1
329.030Declan McCaslin M8th Grade Boys D1
288.048Erik Hill M7th Grade Boys D1

12 Chanhassen-MS 1212.00
481.03 *Danica Barrett F8th Grade Girls
427.010 *Olivia Isabell F7th Grade Girls
304.039 *Sebastian Nesburg M7th Grade Boys D1

13 Eastview-MS 917.00
490.02 *Elijah Povolny M8th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Coda Nguyen M6th Grade Boys D1

14 Highland Park-MS 775.00
481.03 *Ingrid Haaland F6th Grade Girls
294.044 *August Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1
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1 Northwest Comp-MS 1876.00
500.01 *Lukas Robinson M7th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Charli Snyder F6th Grade Girls
456.06 *Hayden Leiseth M7th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Isaac Schwarz M6th Grade Boys D2
434.09Haley Stattelman F8th Grade Girls
427.010Jadah Kelly F8th Grade Girls
396.015Timothy Gabbard M7th Grade Boys D2
385.017Elijah Schwarz M8th Grade Boys D2
317.034Kaleb Hersch M8th Grade Boys D2
317.034Caleb Clow M7th Grade Boys D2
298.042Benjamin Rumeliote M8th Grade Boys D2

2 St Paul Comp-MS 1828.00
500.01 *Charles Meyer M8th Grade Boys D2
490.02 *Braden James M7th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Evan Marcelle M7th Grade Boys D2
420.011Jack French M8th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Tess Campion F8th Grade Girls
380.018Harrison Meyer M6th Grade Boys D2
308.037Hendrik Schaefer M8th Grade Boys D2
300.041Jack Linstad M8th Grade Boys D2

3 CEC Comp-MS 1813.00
481.03 *Max Foster M7th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Layla Hagelin F7th Grade Girls
434.09 *Matthew Williams M8th Grade Boys D2
434.09 *Colton Dewey M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012Jayden Johnson M8th Grade Boys D2
408.013Braydon McKibbon M7th Grade Boys D2
396.015Corbin Miller M6th Grade Boys D2
390.016Carson Kronlund M6th Grade Boys D2
340.027Ethan Lindgren M7th Grade Boys D2
311.036Spencer Szymczak M8th Grade Boys D2

4 Rochester Area Comp-MS 1812.00
490.02 *Veronika Voss F8th Grade Girls
481.03 *Gavin Haugen M6th Grade Boys D2
427.010 *Noah Billings M8th Grade Boys D2
414.012 *Chloe Hardtke F7th Grade Girls
408.013Sam Eagle M6th Grade Boys D2
402.014Logan Landon M6th Grade Boys D2
340.027Brock Grimsley M8th Grade Boys D2
332.029Tucker Doering M8th Grade Boys D2
314.035Isaac McCullar M8th Grade Boys D2
288.048Parker Seaquist M8th Grade Boys D2
286.050Owen Sutton M8th Grade Boys D2
285.051Bradyn Lee M8th Grade Boys D2
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5 Winona Composite-MS 1804.00
472.04 *Lucas Wooden M8th Grade Boys D2
472.04 *Benjamin Wisniewski M7th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *August Menton M6th Grade Boys D2
448.07Will Hardy M8th Grade Boys D2
441.08Owen Allred M6th Grade Boys D2
427.010Tanner Benson M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012Max Horeck M7th Grade Boys D2
396.015 *Aliya Gricius F7th Grade Girls
380.018Eric Pampuch M7th Grade Boys D2
375.019Ava Dalenberg F7th Grade Girls
375.019Aaron Ploetz M6th Grade Boys D2
348.025John Lee M7th Grade Boys D2

6 Chaska-MS 1728.00
500.01 *Grace Atterson F8th Grade Girls
472.04 *Grant Atterson M6th Grade Boys D2
396.015 *Steven Konotopka M8th Grade Boys D2
360.022 *Eloise Betlock F8th Grade Girls
360.022Ian Urevig M8th Grade Boys D2
326.031Evan Reinsch M8th Grade Boys D2
326.031Alaric Hanson M7th Grade Boys D2

7 Mankato Area Comp-MS 1718.00
490.02 *Sidney Shanafelt M6th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Sophia Urban F8th Grade Girls
420.011 *Josef Rupnow M7th Grade Boys D2
360.022 *Logan Barke M7th Grade Boys D2
352.024Sam Pottenger M8th Grade Boys D2

8 Rochester Mayo-MS 1695.00
490.02 *Jack McCauley M8th Grade Boys D2
434.09 *Clare Fogelson F6th Grade Girls
396.015 *Eleanora Williams F8th Grade Girls
375.019 *Zachary Driscoll M8th Grade Boys D2
320.033Kamil Kukla M7th Grade Boys D2
304.039Noah Arevalo M8th Grade Boys D2

9 Eagan-MS 1667.00
490.02 *Lilah Bartels F7th Grade Girls
441.08 *Megan Witt F8th Grade Girls
380.018 *Luke Otto M8th Grade Boys D2
356.023 *Hayden Doan M7th Grade Boys D2
352.024Jack Corcoran M7th Grade Boys D2
302.040Nathan Miziorko M8th Grade Boys D2

10 Cannon Valley Comp-MS 1652.00
456.06 *Emily Broden F8th Grade Girls
441.08 *Nolan Schamp M7th Grade Boys D2
385.017 *Kate Bittenbender F7th Grade Girls
370.020 *Evan Nigon M7th Grade Boys D2
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356.023Luke Wojnarowski M8th Grade Boys D2
283.053Miles Martig M8th Grade Boys D2

11 Rockford Comp-MS 1591.00
500.01 *Edison Binsfeld M6th Grade Boys D2
402.014 *Haedyn Barkeim F8th Grade Girls
402.014 *Gavin Moormann M7th Grade Boys D2
287.049 *Oliver Sharp M8th Grade Boys D2

12 New Prague-MS 1345.00
456.06 *Aidan Rosemeier M8th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Jacob Clough M6th Grade Boys D2
441.08 *Carson Stenger M8th Grade Boys D2
434.09Jeremiah Stuber M6th Grade Boys D2
427.010Vlad Lexa M6th Grade Boys D2
414.012Tim Wacker M6th Grade Boys D2
390.016Ben Vasecka M7th Grade Boys D2
365.021Tyler Grebner M8th Grade Boys D2
311.036Jack Prokopec M7th Grade Boys D2

13 Mankato West-MS 1229.00
464.05 *Walter Michels M8th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Caleb Kalm M8th Grade Boys D2
375.019 *Renn Corley F8th Grade Girls

14 Armstrong Cycle Club-MS 1209.00
481.03 *Keegan Ghani M8th Grade Boys D2
408.013 *Charlie Diaz M8th Grade Boys D2
320.033 *Kai Haroldson M8th Grade Boys D2

15 BBB Cycling Team-MS 1199.00
464.05 *Nigel Nowlin M7th Grade Boys D2
370.020 *Price Glover M8th Grade Boys D2
365.021 *Ben Terry M7th Grade Boys D2
344.026Finn Cronin M7th Grade Boys D2

16 Woodbury Comp-MS 1172.00
402.014 *Nick Poor M8th Grade Boys D2
385.017 *William O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D2
385.017 *Jens Kullman M6th Grade Boys D2
306.038Hayden DeForrest M8th Grade Boys D2
296.043Logan Schweigert M8th Grade Boys D2
294.044Jack Schweigert M8th Grade Boys D2

17 St Louis Park-MS 1112.00
420.011 *Cole Schwabel M6th Grade Boys D2
348.025 *Zachary Nevinski M8th Grade Boys D2
344.026 *Will Sheehan M8th Grade Boys D2

18 Minnesota Valley Comp-MS 1071.00
370.020 *Liam Nordby M6th Grade Boys D2
365.021 *Joe Frensko M6th Grade Boys D2
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336.028 *Dylan Ealy M8th Grade Boys D2
323.032Jacob Ramirez M7th Grade Boys D2

19 MPLS South-MS 1021.00
408.013 *Annie Staloch F7th Grade Girls
329.030 *Owen Gilman M8th Grade Boys D2
284.052 *Nick Staloch M8th Grade Boys D2

20 MPLS Southside Comp-MS 966.00
329.030 *Mick Olson M7th Grade Boys D2
323.032 *Oscar Wurdock M8th Grade Boys D2
314.035 *Sam Lang M7th Grade Boys D2
289.047Connor Saloka M8th Grade Boys D2

21 Rosemount-MS 918.00
336.028 *Gerrit Birr M7th Grade Boys D2
292.045 *Jack Shoemaker M8th Grade Boys D2
290.046 *Tyler Stack M8th Grade Boys D2

22 Patrick Henry-MS 735.00
370.020 *Molly Sabin F7th Grade Girls
365.021 *Lela Sabin F7th Grade Girls

23 St Paul Central-MS 707.00
375.019 *Vince Plathe M7th Grade Boys D2
332.029 *Frank Feyder M7th Grade Boys D2

24 Eden Prairie-MS 356.00
356.023 *Ada Lara F8th Grade Girls
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